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URGENT NOTICE 
The following B.A.LL.B students have failed to fill their 

Examination form for the session 2022-23 till date. They are required 

to fill examination form immediately. If they not filled, they are not 

eligible for examination of 3rd,5th,7t", 9th Semester. 

Remarks Name of Student 
Haibhi Jit Singh 
| Husanpreet Kaur 
Rim Zim Gupta 
Shahbaaj Butt 
Shubham Goyat 
Akanksha Chadha 

Devshi Harjani 
Meenakshi 
Aishwarya Shekhawat 

Adesh Amritpal Singh 
Adesh Amritpal Singh 

Parul Goyal 
Pervez Singh Sekhon 

Sakshi 
Sevi Sehgal 

Sparsh 
Jasrajan Singh 
Aparna 
Aryan Beniwal 

Nitin Garg 

Roll No. 

21120 
21124 

Sr. No. 

1. 
2. 

21141 
21146 4. 

21149 

21164 
20114 
20130 

6. 

8. 

9. 20167 

10. 19105 

19105 
19139 
19141 
19145 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 19150 

16. 19157 
19163 17. 

18. 
19. 

1810 
1812 

20. 1835 

Office Supdt. 29)122 
(Academic) 
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